
4 APRIL 5 MAY 6 JUNE 7 JULY 8 AUGUST 9 SEPTEMBER

MON 1 1 School Reopens

TUE 2 2

WED 3 Academic Session Commences 1 3

THU 4 2 4 1

FRI 5 3 PT 5 PT 2

SAT 6 4 1 6 3

SUN 7 5 2 7 4 1

MON 8 6 3 8 5 2

TUE 9 7 4 9 6 3

WED 10 8 5 Id-ul-Fitr 10 7 4

THU 11 9 6 11 8 5 Teachers' Day

FRI 12 10 PT 7 12 PT 9 6

SAT 13
Second Saturday 

& Ram Navami
11 PTI 8 Second Saturday 13 Second Saturday 10 PTI 7

SUN 14 Ambedkar Jayanti 12 9 14 11 8

MON 15 13 10 15 12 Id-ul-Zuha 9

TUE 16 14 11 16 13 10 Muharram

WED 17 Mahaveer Jayanti 15 12 17 14 11

THU 18 16 13 18 15
Raksha Bandhan & 

Independence Day
12

Half Yearly 

Examination

FRI 19 Good Friday 17 PT 14 Summer 19 PT 16 13

SAT 20 18 Budh Purnima 15 Vacations 20 17 14 Second Saturday 

SUN 21 19 16 21 18 15

MON 22 20 17 22 19 16

TUE 23 21 18 23 20 17

WED 24 22 19 24 21 18

THU 25 23 20 25 22 19

FRI 26 24 PT 21 26 Kawad 23 20

SAT 27 25 22 27 Break 24 Janmashtami 21

SUN 28 26 23 28 25 22

MON 29 27 24 29 26 23

TUE 30 28 25 30 MahaShivratri 27 24

WED 29 26 31 28 25

THU 30 27 29 26

FRI 31 28 30 27

SAT 29 31 28

SUN 30 29

MON 30

TUE

PERIODIC TEST (Classes I-X) EXAMS

HOLIDAYS PARENT TEACHER INTERACTION

SCHOOL CALENDAR : 2019 - 2020 (Term I)



10 OCTOBER 11 NOVEMBER 12 DECEMBER 1 JANUARY 2 FEBRUARY 3 MARCH

SUN 1

MON 2

TUE 1 3

WED 2 Gandhi Jayanti 1 4

THU 3 2 5

FRI 4 1 3 6

SAT 5 2 4 Winter Break 1 7

SUN 6 Ashtami 3 1 5 2 8

MON 7 Navami 4 2 6 3 9

TUE 8 Dussehra 5 3 7 4 10

WED 9 6 4 8 5 11

THU 10 7 5 9 6 12

FRI 11 8 6 PT 10 7 13

SAT 12 PTI 9 Second Saturday 7 11 Second Saturday 8 Second Saturday 14 Second Saturday 

SUN 13 Valmiki Jayanti 10 Id-e-Milad 8 12 9 15

MON 14 11 9 13 10 16

TUE 15 12 Guru Nanak Jyanti 10 14 Makar Sankranti 11 Yearly Examination 17

WED 16 13 11 15 12 18

THU 17 14 Children's Day 12 16 13 19

FRI 18 15 PT 13 PT 17 PT 14 20 Holi

SAT 19 16 14 Second Saturday 18 15 21

SUN 20 17 15 19 16 22

MON 21 18 16 20 17 23

TUE 22 19 17 21 18 24

WED 23 20 18 22 19 Ravidas Jayanti 25

THU 24 21 19 23 20 26

FRI 25 Dhanteras 22 PT 20 PT 24 21 27

SAT 26 23 21 25 22 28

SUN 27 Deepawali 24 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 22 26 Republic Day 23 29

MON 28 Goverdhan Pooja 25 23 27 24 30

TUE 29 Bhaiya Dooj 26 24 28 25 31

WED 30 27 25 Christmas Day 29 26

THU 31 28 26 30 27

FRI 29 PT 27 PT 31 28

SAT 30 28 PTI 29

SUN 29

MON 30

TUE 31

PERIODIC TEST (Classes I-X) EXAMS

HOLIDAYS

SCHOOL CALENDAR : 2019 - 2020 (Term II)

PARENT TEACHER INTERACTION



Sl. No. OCCASION DATE DAY

1 Ram Navami 13/04/2019 Saturday

2 Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2019 Sunday

3 Mahaveer Jayanti 17/04/2019 Wednesday

4 Good Friday 19/04/2019 Friday

5 Budh Purnima 18/05/2019 Saturday

6 Id-Ul-Fitr 05/06/2019 Wednesday

7 Maha Shivratri 30/07/2019 Tuesday

8 Id-ul-Zuha 12/08/2019 Monday

9 Raksha Bhandan & Independence Day 15/08/2019 Thursday

10 Janmashtami 24/08/2019 Saturday

11 Muharram 10/09/2019 Tuesday

12 Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2019 Wednesday

13 Dussehra 08/10/2019 Tuesday

14 Valmiki Jayanti 13/10/2019 Sunday

15 Deepawali 27/10/2019 Sunday

16 Id-e-Milad 10/11/2019 Sunday

17 Guru Nanak Jayanti 12/11/2019 Tuesday

18 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24/11/2019 Sunday

19 Christmas Day 25/12/2019 Wednesday

20 Makar Sankranti 14/01/2020 Tuesday

21 Republic Day 26/01/2020 Sunday

22 Ravidas Jayanti 19/02/2020 Wednesday

23 Holi 20/03/2020 Friday

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

(SESSION : 2019-2020)



Sl. No. OCCASION DATE DAY

1 Ram Navami 13/04/2019 Saturday

2 Mahaveer Jayanti 17/04/2019 Wednesday

3 Good Friday 19/04/2019 Friday

4 Budh Purnima 18/05/2019 Saturday

5 Maha Shivratri 30/07/2019 Tuesday

6 Id-ul-Zuha 12/08/2019 Monday

7 Raksha Bandhan & Independence Day 15/08/2019 Thursday

8 Janmashtami 24/08/2019 Saturday

9 Muharram 10/09/2019 Tuesday

10 Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2019 Wednesday

11 Navami 07/10/2019 Monday

12 Dussehra 08/10/2019 Tuesday

13 Guru Nanak Jayanti 12/11/2019 Tuesday

14 Christmas Day 25/12/2019 Wednesday

15 Makar Sankranti 14/01/2020 Tuesday

16 Republic Day 26/01/2020 Sunday

17 Ravidas Jayanti 19/02/2020 Wednesday

18 Holi 20/03/2020 Friday

LIST OF HOLIDAYS

(SESSION : 2019-2020)


